Race
GOVERNOR

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #1

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #2

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #3

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #4

UNITED STATES SENATE

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

BOARD of COMMISSIONERS City of Alcoa

BOARD of EDUCATION City of Alcoa

CITY of ALCOA WINE at RETAIL FOOD STORES REFERENDUM

11/4/2014

Party Candidates

REP
DEM
CON
GRN
IND
IND
IND

REP
DEM
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
CON
GRN

REP
DEM
GRN
IND

REP

REP
DEM

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

Bill Haslam

Charles V. "Charlie" Brown

Shaun Crowell

Isa Infante

Steven Damon Coburn
John Jay Hooker
Daniel T. Lewis

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

Lamar Alexander
Gordon Ball

Tom Emerson, Jr.
Edmund L. Gauthier
Joshua James
Danny Page
Bartholomew J. Phillips
C. Salekin

Eric Schechter

Rick Tyler

Joe Wilmoth

Martin Pleasant

John J. Duncan, Jr.
Bob Scott

Norris Dryer

Casey Adam Gouge

Art Swann

Bob Ramsey
John Ross Conley

Clint Abbott, Jr.
Vaughn Belcher
Douglas Benton
Glenn F. Birchfield
Don Mull

Harry (Mickey) McClurg
Julie Bramblett Rochelle

For legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Alcoa
Against legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Alcoa

421
89
9

7

6
16
4

292
210

365
136

366
127

369
116

376
143

=

=
NP WOOOWNNO

419
110

20

207

213
68

20

23

18

22
24

18
10

9065
1568
152
170
66
207
61

6231
5264

7804
3503

7501
3431

8008
2672

7774
2858
140
18
41
45
19

8

8

56
253
102

8541
2283
207
324

4433

4643
1322

468
469
207
171
487

577
583

466
310

14154
2513
400
265
92
249
132

9830
8457

11735
6289

12154
5346

12269
4781

12396
4158
207
44
104
100
25
24
20
78
611
207

13981
3192
331
544

8166

6652
1809

667
688
336
297
640

833
873

686
443

Absentee Early Election Total Votes

23640
4170
561
442
164
472
197

16353
13931

19904
9928

20021
8904

20646
7569

20546
7159
357
64
152
148
44
32
28
137
875
311

22941
5585
544
888

12806

11508
3199

1155
1180
550
474
1145

1432
1480

1170
763

Page 1



MAYOR City of Louisville

ALDERMAN City of Louisville

CITY COUNCIL City of Maryville

BOARD of EDUCATION City of Maryville

CITY of MARYVILLE WINE at RETAIL FOOD STORES REFERENDUM

11/4/2014

IND

IND
IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

Tom Bickers

Robert Gormley
Angie Holley

Tommy Hunt
Fred Metz
Andy White

Sam Duck

Dennis R. (Denny) Garner
Bethany Hodson Pope
Bob Proffitt

Christi H. Sayles

Eric Weatherbee

For legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Maryville
Against legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Maryville

10
10

155
144
142

50
79
69
101
64
54

117
95

293

246
263

2210
2036
2125

809
1172
1419
1258
1333
1124

2087
1157

669

557
581

2803
2618
2658

1159
1370
1970
1433
1704
1530

2473
1437

971

813
854

5168
4798
4925

2018
2621
3458
2792
3101
2708

4677
2689

Page 2



