

Race	Party	Candidates	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
GOVERNOR	REP	Bill Haslam	421	9065	14154	23640
	DEM	Charles V. "Charlie" Brown	89	1568	2513	4170
	CON	Shaun Crowell	9	152	400	561
	GRN	Isa Infante	7	170	265	442
	IND	Steven Damon Coburn	6	66	92	164
	IND	John Jay Hooker	16	207	249	472
	IND	Daniel T. Lewis	4	61	132	197
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #1	YES		292	6231	9830	16353
	NO		210	5264	8457	13931
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #2	YES		365	7804	11735	19904
	NO		136	3503	6289	9928
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #3	YES		366	7501	12154	20021
	NO		127	3431	5346	8904
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT #4	YES		369	8008	12269	20646
	NO		116	2672	4781	7569
UNITED STATES SENATE	REP	Lamar Alexander	376	7774	12396	20546
	DEM	Gordon Ball	143	2858	4158	7159
	IND	Tom Emerson, Jr.	10	140	207	357
	IND	Edmund L. Gauthier	2	18	44	64
	IND	Joshua James	7	41	104	152
	IND	Danny Page	3	45	100	148
	IND	Bartholomew J. Phillips	0	19	25	44
	IND	C. Salekin	0	8	24	32
	IND	Eric Schechter	0	8	20	28
	IND	Rick Tyler	3	56	78	137
	CON	Joe Wilmoth	11	253	611	875
	GRN	Martin Pleasant	2	102	207	311
	UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District	REP	John J. Duncan, Jr.	419	8541	13981
DEM		Bob Scott	110	2283	3192	5585
GRN		Norris Dryer	6	207	331	544
IND		Casey Adam Gouge	20	324	544	888
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District	REP	Art Swann	207	4433	8166	12806
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District	REP	Bob Ramsey	213	4643	6652	11508
	DEM	John Ross Conley	68	1322	1809	3199
BOARD of COMMISSIONERS City of Alcoa	IND	Clint Abbott, Jr.	20	468	667	1155
	IND	Vaughn Belcher	23	469	688	1180
	IND	Douglas Benton	7	207	336	550
	IND	Glenn F. Birchfield	6	171	297	474
	IND	Don Mull	18	487	640	1145
BOARD of EDUCATION City of Alcoa	IND	Harry (Mickey) McClurg	22	577	833	1432
	IND	Julie Bramblett Rochelle	24	583	873	1480
CITY of ALCOA WINE at RETAIL FOOD STORES REFERENDUM		For legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Alcoa	18	466	686	1170
		Against legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Alcoa	10	310	443	763

MAYOR City of Louisville	IND	Tom Bickers	9	293	669	971
ALDERMAN City of Louisville	IND	Robert Gormley	10	246	557	813
	IND	Angie Holley	10	263	581	854
CITY COUNCIL City of Maryville	IND	Tommy Hunt	155	2210	2803	5168
	IND	Fred Metz	144	2036	2618	4798
	IND	Andy White	142	2125	2658	4925
BOARD of EDUCATION City of Maryville	IND	Sam Duck	50	809	1159	2018
	IND	Dennis R. (Denny) Garner	79	1172	1370	2621
	IND	Bethany Hodson Pope	69	1419	1970	3458
	IND	Bob Proffitt	101	1258	1433	2792
	IND	Christi H. Sayles	64	1333	1704	3101
	IND	Eric Weatherbee	54	1124	1530	2708
CITY of MARYVILLE WINE at RETAIL FOOD STORES REFERENDUM		For legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Maryville	117	2087	2473	4677
		Against legal sale of wine at retail food stores in the City of Maryville	95	1157	1437	2689